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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet

Agoura High Schoal.

Girls 100 Meter Dash Youth
Top 8 Advance by Time

Results

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Name
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1 Preliminaries
4662 Nelms, Nijah
7540 Lloyd, Brandi
4594 Hampton, Allysia
588 Stoffel, Rachael
504 Beijer, Ceora
1134 Kawamoto, Lauren
45 Mann, Whitney
4756 Wood, Kelly
2 Preliminaries
4753 Wilbert, Tori
4100 Smith, Myeisha
567 Otoo, Baaba
1068 Dreyer, Kendall
5068 Machuca, Adriana
2114 Imes, Bianca
4525 Bridges, Brooke
2227 Roberson, Aarica
3 Preliminaries
4757 Woods, Erika
5083 Newman, Iesha
2542 Flowers, Leah
13 Conway, Sabrina
2256 Tyler, Meidrah
2638 White, Sarah
24 Gauthier, Carley
585 Smith, Megan
4 Preliminaries
5588 Lehman, Lauren
4526 Bridges, Penny
52 Mehr-Assa, Mojgan
6120 Snyder, Leah
6006 Allard, Lorrailne
1179 Nagle, Katherine
5659 White, Alexis
2088 Gillett, Tori
5 Preliminaries
4077 McGee, Ashani
1205 Reichow, Kelsey
2555 Gary, Amber
5057 Johnson, Lindsay
1508 Murphey, Ari
35 Jaedtke, Molly
591 Van Boxtel, Amanda
2113 Hurt, Sharifa
6 Preliminaries
2640 Wilder, Brooke
4040 Goodman, Jineika
4502 Acosta, Monica
2066 Dominguez, Alexsan
4023 Cortes, Tiffany

Northridge Pacers
Thimsha Tigers
Northridge Pacers
Ltn Warriors

Ltn Warriors
United Track Club
Simi Valley
Northridge Pacers

Northridge Pacers
Golden Bears

Ltn Warriors
United Track Club
Valley Raiders
West Valley Eagles
Northridge Pacers
West Valley Eagles

Northridge Pacers
Valley Raiders
Chatsworth Chiefs
Simi Valley

West Valley Eagles
Chatsworth Chiefs
Simi Valley

Ltn Warriors

Rng Warriors
Northridge Pacers
Simi Valley

Los Angeles Falcons
Los Angeles Falcons
United Track Club
Rng Warriors

West Valley Eagles

Golden Bears
United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
Valley Raiders
Hawk Track Club
Simi Valley

Ltn Warriors

West Valley Eagles

Chatsworth Chiefs
Golden Bears
Northridge Pacers
West Valley Eagles
Golden Bears
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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet

Agoura High Schoal.

eee.Girls 100 Meter Dash Youth
6 4081 Nix, Erin

Girls 100 Meter Dash Youth

Results

Golden Bears

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Name Year

Section 1 Finals

1 4662 Nelms, Nijah

2 4757 Woods, Erika

3 4753 Wilbert, Tori

4 2542 Flowers, Leah

5 4100 Smith, Myeisha

6 7540 Lloyd, Brandi

7 5083 Newman, Iesha

8 567 Otoo, Baaba
Preliminaries

9 13 Conway, Sabrina

10 4594 Hampton, Allysia
11 1068 Dreyer, Kendall
12 5068 Machuca, Adriana
13 2256 Tyler, Meidrah
14 2638 White, Sarah

15 588 Stoffel, Rachael
16 1134 Kawamoto, Lauren
16 5588 Lehman, Lauren
16 504 Beijer, Ceora

19 45 Mann, Whitney
20 2114 Imes, Bianca
21 24 Gauthier, Carley

21 4525 Bridges, Brooke
23 2640 wWilder, Brooke

24 4756 Wood, Kelly

25 4077 McGee, Ashani

26 2227 Roberson, Aarica
27 4526 Bridges, Penny

27 52 Mehr-Assa, Mojgan
29 4040 Goodman, Jineika
30 1205 Reichow, Kelsey
31 585 Smith, Megan

32 6120 Snyder, Leah

33 6006 Allard, Lorraine
34 2555 Gary, Amber

35 1179 Nagle, Katherine
36 5057 Johnson, Lindsay
37 1508 Murphey, Ari

38 5659 White, Alexis

39 35 Jaedtke, Molly

40 4502 Acosta, Monica

41 591 Van Boxtel, Amanda
42 2066 Dominguez, Alexsan
43 4023 Cortes, Tiffany
44 2113 Hurt, Sharifa

45 2088 Gillett, Tori

46 4081 Nix, Erin

Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Chatsworth Chiefs
Golden Bears
Thimsha Tigers
Valley Raiders
Ltn Warriors

Simi Valley
Northridge Pacers
United Track Club
Valley Raiders
West Valley Eagles
Chatsworth Chiefs
Ltn Warriors
United Track Club
Rng Warriors

Ltn Warriors

Simi Valley

West Valley Eagles
Simi Valley
Northridge Pacers
Chatsworth Chiefs
Northridge Pacers
Golden Bears

West Valley Eagles
Northridge Pacers
Simi Valley
Golden Bears
United Track Club
Ltn Warriors

Los Angeles Falcons
Los Angeles Falcons
Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club
Valley Raiders
Hawk Track Club
Rng Warriors

Simi Valley
Northridge Pacers
Ltn Warriors

West Valley Eagles
Golden Bears

West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles
Golden Bears
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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet

Agoura High Schoal.

Meter Dash Youth

Results

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Name

Se
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Section
1 2270
2 2164
3 2165
4 2113
Girls 400

Newman, Iesha
Dencer, Camilla
Santos, Monica
Heredy, Ilsza
Lloyd, Brandi
Jordan, Tanesha
Birtell, Shelly

Worden, Nicole
Smith, Chelsea
Aldridge, Britainn
Davison, Reanna
Dreyer, Kendall
White, Sarah
Clark, Shanae
Vicich, Alishia

Usher, Kenya
Cannie, Tamico
Gardner, Tess
Howard-Winston, Do
Diehl, Marissa
Snyder, Leah
Raymond, Rasaada
Pessin, Brittany
McClurkin, Celine
Mendez, Aileen
Mendez, Giselle
Hurt, Sharifa

Meter Dash Youth

Valley Raiders
West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles
Thimsha Tigers
Thimsha Tigers

Ltn Warriors

The Storm

Thimsha Tigers
West Valley Eagles
Thimsha Tigers
United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
Thimsha Tigers
West Valley Eagles

Hawk Track Club
West Valley Eagles
Chatsworth Chiefs
Rng Warriors

United Track Club
Los Angeles Falcons
Valley Raiders
Chatsworth Chiefs

West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles

Name

Se
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Camilla
Fleming, Roseanne
Santos, Monica
Marx, Jordan
Sanchez, Melisa
Radke, Lauren
Birtell, Shelly

Dencer,

Jordan, Tanesha
Smith, Chelsea
Cope, Zoe
Heredy, Ilsza
Colon, Dominique
Richards, Atira

West Valley Eagles
United Track Club
West Valley Eagles
Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons
United Track Club
Ltn Warriors

Thimsha Tigers
Thimsha Tigers
West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles
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ee..Girls 400 Meter Dash Youth

7 5577
Section
7513
8
2270
2257
5570
1514
5588
tion
7517
6024
1067
4525
1096
1074
1056
tion
6070
5665
4630
6027
4750
590
510

Girls 800

Se

Se
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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet

Agoura High Schoal.

Kaye,
3
Clark, Shanae
Brockert, Hannah
McClurkin, Celine
Vicich, Alishia
Howard-Winston, Do
Trujillo, Monica
Lehman, Lauren

4
Davison,
Carlos, Stacy
Diehl, Marissa
Bridges, Brooke
Ghaemi, Faryar
Eckley, Sugeera
Copeland, Rose
5

Megan

Reanna

Lucas, Cristina
Wilroy, Natasha
Kirkendall, Eve
Clingerman, Erika
Turcios, Jessica
Toledo, Melissa
Brooks, Lindsey

Meter Run Youth

Results

Rng Warriors

Thimsha Tigers
Simi Valley

West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles
Rng Warriors

Hawk Track Club
Rng Warriors

Thimsha Tigers

Los Angeles Falcons
United Track Club
Northridge Pacers
United Track Club
United Track Club
United Track Club

Los Angeles Falcons
Rng Warriors
Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons
Northridge Pacers
Ltn Warriors

Ltn Warriors

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004
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Name

Section
1 1087
2 4639
3 5530
4 6106
5 47
6 2047
7 6024
8 8030
9 55
10 6510
11 6027
Section
1 4561
2 1259
3 6536
4 4641
5 1507
6 6109
7 2578
8 1180

Fleming, Roseanne
Love, Areana
Cohen, Wendy
Sanchez, Melisa
Marquette, Sumer
Colon, Dominique
Carlos, Stacy
Crawford, Kacie
Mogg, Taylor
Barry, Olivia
Clingerman, Erika
2
Dixon, Cherise
Watson, Leigh
Gaiber, Rachel
Low, Danielle
Meza, Alexis
Santiago, Wendy
Jung, Erica

Neighbors, Pia

United Track Club
Northridge Pacers
Rng Warriors

Los Angeles Falcons
Simi Valley

West Valley Eagles
Los Angeles Falcons
The Storm

Simi Valley
Calabasas Cheetahs
Los Angeles Falcons

Northridge Pacers
United Track Club
Calabasas Cheetahs
Northridge Pacers
Hawk Track Club

Los Angeles Falcons
Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club
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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet

Agoura High Schoal.

Girls 1500 Meter Run Youth

Results

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Rng Warriors

Hawk Track Club
Rng Warriors

Simi Valley

Simi Valley

The Storm

United Track Club
West Valley Eagles
Northridge Pacers

Rng Warriors

Simi Valley
Golden Bears
United Track Club
West Valley Eagles
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
United Track Club
Los Angeles Falcons
West Valley Eagles
Ltn Warriors
United Track Club
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Name

Section 1

1 5573 Jones, Brittany

2 1511 Sanchez, Valerie

3 5530 Cohen, Wendy

4 81 Vargha, Jordan

5 9 Bunn, Melissa

6 8030 Crawford, Kacie

7 1169 McLeod, Morgan

8 2169 Mills, Charlene

9 4677 Olivas, Sierra
Section 2

1 5526 Choate, Caitlin

2 55 Mogg, Taylor

3 4068 Macon, Jessica

4 1112 Hayes, Jasmine

5 2165 Mendez, Giselle

6 4630 Kirkendall, Eve

7 4680 Pais, Cassie

8 1259 Watson, Leigh

9 6109 Ssantiago, Wendy

10 2193 Nicolas, Natalie

11 541 Hall, Courtney

12 1056 Copeland, Rose
Girls 3000 Meter Run Youth

QUAL: Q 12:24.00
Name

Section 1

1 5573 Jones, Brittany

2 81 Vargha, Jordan

3 9 Bunn, Melissa

4 1169 McLeod, Morgan

5 5526 Choate, Caitlin

6 4677 Olivas, Sierra

7 2164 Mendez, Aileen

8 1147 Lightfoot, Courtne

9 4680 Pais, Cassie

10 2238 Saso, Heidi Belle

11 2193 Nicolas, Natalie

12 2593 Masedo, Karen

13 4722 Sanchez, Kristian

14 2635 Torsarkissian, Ann

15 4724 Sanchez, Leah

16 6063 Lane, Madeline

17 2603 Ostovich, Vanessa

Rng Warriors

Simi Valley

Simi Valley
United Track Club
Rng Warriors
Northridge Pacers
West Valley Eagles
United Track Club
Northridge Pacers
West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles
Chatsworth Chiefs
Northridge Pacers
Chatsworth Chiefs
Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons
Chatsworth Chiefs
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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet

Agoura High Schoal.

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 30"
Top 8 Advance by Time

Results

Youth

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Name

1 Preliminaries
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2542
6083
2606
5665
2593
1147

Flowers, Leah
O'Connor, Paige
Pessin, Brittany
Wilroy, Natasha
Masedo, Karen
Lightfoot, Courtne

2 Preliminaries

1020

26
2588
2570
2603
2635

Blanchard, Sasha
Gonzalez, Nicolett
Leonard, Kristine
Horton, Taylor
Ostovich, Vanessa
Torsarkissian, Ann

3 Preliminaries

1141
1249
1225

585
6545
4502

Girls 100

Kurcz, Taryn
Sullivan, Brianna
Sharp, Kimberly
Smith, Megan
Graham, Emily
Acosta, Monica

Meter Hurdles 30"

Chatsworth Chiefs
Los Angeles Falcons
Chatsworth Chiefs
Rng Warriors
Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club

United Track Club
Simi Valley

Chatsworth Chiefs
Chatsworth Chiefs
Chatsworth Chiefs
Chatsworth Chiefs

United Track Club
United Track Club
United Track Club
Ltn Warriors

Calabasas Cheetahs
Northridge Pacers

Youth

Name
Section 1 Finals

1 1020 Blanchard, Sasha

2 2542 Flowers, Leah

3 1249 Sullivan, Brianna
4 1141 Kurcz, Taryn

5 6083 O'Connor, Paige

6 26 Gonzalez, Nicolett
7 2606 Pessin, Brittany

8 5665 Wilroy, Natasha

Preliminaries

9 2588 Leonard, Kristine
10 2570 Horton, Taylor
11 1225 Sharp, Kimberly
12 585 Smith, Megan
13 6545 Graham, Emily
14 2603 Ostovich, Vanessa
15 2593 Masedo, Karen
16 2635 Torsarkissian, Ann
17 4502 Acosta, Monica
18 1147 Lightfoot, Courtne

United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club
United Track Club
Los Angeles Falcons
Simi Valley
Chatsworth Chiefs
Rng Warriors

Chatsworth Chiefs
Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club
Ltn Warriors

Calabasas Cheetahs
Chatsworth Chiefs
Chatsworth Chiefs
Chatsworth Chiefs
Northridge Pacers
United Track Club
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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet
AgouraHigh School.  Agoura, CA - 5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Results
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Youth
Top 8 Advance by Time
Team Seed Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 Northridge Pacers 'A' 52.89g
1) 4594 Hampton, Allysia 2) 4759 Wooton, Shelbie
3) 4756 Wood, Kelly 4) 4639 Love, Areana
2 West Valley Eagles 'A' 53.06qg
1) 2054 Cope, Zoe 2) 2004 Aldridge, Britainn
3) 2106 Heredy, Ilsza 4) 2256 Tyler, Meidrah
3 Thimsha Tigers 'A' 53.53q
1) 7536 Jordan, Tanesha 2) 7540 Lloyd, Brandi
3) 7564 Smith, Chelsea 4) 7517 Davison, Reanna
4 Chatsworth Chiefs 'A' 54.00g
1) 2542 Flowers, Leah 2) 2638 White, Sarah
3) 2552 Gardner, Tess 4) 2606 Pessin, Brittany
5 Hawk Track Club 'A' 55.12
1) 1508 Murphey, Ari 2) 1518 Usher, Kenya
3) 1511 Sanchez, Valerie 4) 1514 Trujillo, Monica
-—- West Valley Eagles 'B' DQ
1) 2114 Imes, Bianca 2) 2039 Cannie, Tamico
3) 2227 Roberson, Aarica 4) 2270 McClurkin, Celine
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 Northridge Pacers 'B' 49.68qg
1) 4662 Nelms, Nijah 2) 4753 Wilbert, Tori
3) 4647 Marx, Jordan 4) 4757 Woods, Erika
2 Valley Raiders 'A' 53.64Qg
1) 5068 Machuca, Adriana 2) 5083 Newman, Iesha
3) 5095 Raymond, Rasaada 4) 5037 Gerhart, Christen
3 United Track Club 'A' 53.84qg
1) 1141 Kurcz, Taryn 2) 1249 Sullivan, Brianna
3) 1020 Blanchard, Sasha 4) 1068 Dreyer, Kendall
4 Scvaa West Lightning Warriors 'A' 54.45qg
1) 588 Stoffel, Rachael 2) 567 Otoo, Baaba
3) 504 Beijer, Ceora 4) 507 Birtell, Shelly
5 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'A' 54 .85
1) 26 Gonzalez, Nicolette 2) 45 Mann, Whitney
3) 24 Gauthier, Carley 4) 13 Conway, Sabrina
6 United Track Club 'B' 57.37
1) 1134 Kawamoto, Lauren 2) 1205 Reichow, Kelsey
3) 1074 Eckley, Sugeera 4) 1108 Hahn, Emily
7 Chatsworth Chiefs 'B' 59.45
1) 2570 Horton, Taylor 2) 2603 Ostovich, Vanessa
3) 2593 Masedo, Karen 4) 2640 wWilder, Brooke
-- Scvaa East Running Warriors 'A' DQ
1) 5659 White, Alexis 2) 5577 Kaye, Megan
3) 5588 Lehman, Lauren 4) 5570 Howard-Winston, Dominigque
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Youth
Team Prelims Finals

Section 1 Finals
1 Northridge Pacers 'B' 49.68 49.84
1) 4647 Marx, Jordan 2) 4662 Nelms, Nijah
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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet
AgouraHigh School.  Agoura, CA - 5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Results
«...Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Youth
3) 4753 Wilbert, Tori 4) 4757 Woods, Erika
2 West Valley Eagles 'A' 53.06 53.26
1) 2004 Aldridge, Britainn 2) 2054 Cope, Zoe
3) 2106 Heredy, Ilsza 4) 2256 Tyler, Meidrah
3 United Track Club 'A’ 53.84 53.47
4 Thimsha Tigers 'A' 53.53 53.53
1) 7517 Davison, Reanna 2) 7536 Jordan, Tanesha
3) 7540 Lloyd, Brandi 4) 7564 Smith, Chelsea
5 Valley Raiders 'A' 53.64 53.84
1) 5037 Gerhart, Christen 2) 5068 Machuca, Adriana
3) 5083 Newman, Iesha 4) 5095 Raymond, Rasaada
6 Chatsworth Chiefs 'A' 54.00 54.60
1) 2542 Flowers, Leah 2) 2552 Gardner, Tess
3) 2606 Pessin, Brittany 4) 2638 White, Sarah
7 Scvaa West Lightning Warriors 'A' 54 .45 55.18
1) 507 Birtell, Shelly 2) 567 Otoo, Baaba
3) 588 Stoffel, Rachael 4) 590 Toledo, Melissa
-- Northridge Pacers 'A' 52.89 DQ
1) 4594 Hampton, Allysia 2) 4639 Love, Areana
3) 4756 Wood, Kelly 4) 4759 Wooton, Shelbie
Preliminaries
9 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'A' 54 .85
10 Hawk Track Club 'A' 55.12
11 United Track Club 'B’ 57.37
12 Chatsworth Chiefs 'B' 59.45
-- West Valley Eagles 'B' DQ
-- Scvaa East Running Warriors 'A' DQ
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Youth
Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 Northridge Pacers 'A' 4:11.89
1) 4647 Marx, Jordan 2) 4662 Nelms, Nijah
3) 4639 Love, Areana 4) 4757 Woods, Erika
2 United Track Club 'A’ 4:16.81
1) 1141 Kurcz, Taryn 2) 1020 Blanchard, Sasha
3) 1201 Radke, Lauren 4) 1087 Fleming, Roseanne
3 West Valley Eagles 'A' 4:17.71
1) 2256 Tyler, Meidrah 2) 2060 Dencer, Camilla
3) 2237 Santos, Monica 4) 2004 Aldridge, Britainn
4 Hawk Track Club 'A' 4:34.92
1) 1508 Murphey, Ari 2) 1518 Usher, Kenya
3) 1511 Sanchez, Valerie 4) 1514 Trujillo, Monica
5 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'A' 4:36.92
1) 45 Mann, Whitney 2) 9 Bunn, Melissa
3) 81 Vargha, Jordan 4) 8 Brockert, Hannah
6 United Track Club 'B' 4:42.28
1) 1074 Eckley, Sugeera 2) 1147 Lightfoot, Courtney
3) 1259 Watson, Leigh 4) 1108 Hahn, Emily
7 Los Angeles Falcons 'A' 4:42 .28
1) 6024 Carlos, Stacy 2) 6027 Clingerman, Erika

3) 6070 Lucas, Cristina 4) 6106 Sanchez, Melisa
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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet

Agoura High Schoal.

Girls High Jump Youth

Results

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Name

Gardner, Tess
1.27 1.32 1.35 1.37
O X0 0O XXX
Sharp, Kimberly
1.16 1.21 1.27 1.32
O O XO XXX
Dixon, Cherise
1.16 1.21
O XXX

Girls Long Jump Youth

Chatsworth Chiefs

United Track Club

Northridge Pacers

1.22m

Name

-—- 4757
Flight 1
1 13
2 1134
3 1108
4 2224
5 1249
6 4759
7 589
8 4756
9 2640
10 1096
11 5659
12 8102
13 5057
14 5577
15 510
16 35
17 6063
18 2066
19 4023
20 4701

Woods,

Wooton,

White,
Worden,

Erika

Conway, Sabrina
Kawamoto, Lauren
Hahn, Emily
Richards, Atira
Sullivan, Brianna
Shelbie

Toledo, Allsion

Wood, Kelly
Wilder,

Brooke
Faryvar
Alexis
Nicole
Johnson, Lindsay
Kaye, Megan
Brooks, Lindsey
Jaedtke, Molly
Lane, Madeline
Dominguez, Alexsan
Cortes, Tiffany
Richardson, Merced

Ghaemi,

Girls Shot Put 6 1lb. Youth

Northridge Pacers

Simi Valley
United Track Club
United Track Club
West Valley Eagles
United Track Club
Northridge Pacers
Ltn Warriors
Northridge Pacers
Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club
Rng Warriors

The Storm

Valley Raiders

Rng Warriors

Ltn Warriors

Simi Valley

Los Angeles Falcons
West Valley Eagles
Golden Bears
Northridge Pacers
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Name

Smith, Myeisha
Reilly, Megan
Leonard, Kristine
Gonzalez, Nicolett
Horton, Taylor
Roberson, Aarica
Machuca, Adriana

Golden Bears

Los Angeles Falcons
Chatsworth Chiefs
Simi Valley
Chatsworth Chiefs
West Valley Eagles
Valley Raiders
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ee..Girls

8
9
10
11

2555
2578
1507
5568

Agoura High Schoal.

Shot Put 6 1lb. Youth

Gary, Amber
Jung, Erica
Meza, Alexis
Hernando, Melissa

Boys 100 Meter Dash Youth
Top 8 Advance by Time

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 3:23 PM
VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet

Results

Chatsworth Chiefs
Chatsworth Chiefs
Hawk Track Club
Rng Warriors

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Ul oy Oy O

5/3/2004 Page 10

Name

Preliminaries

Heat
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7503

Bamburg, Anthony

1 Preliminaries

2260
2539
5501
1517
6064
1187
7502
2058

Walker, Paul
Ealum, Ryan

Adams, Casey
Tryon, Jarrod

Lau, Andrew
Nugwynne, Nicholas
Bailey, Devin
Darden, Joel

2 Preliminaries

662
2141
1505

165
2036

162
1137
5519

Hall, Patrick
Le, Tom
Kohli,
Stewart,
Butler,
Shelby,
Koehler,
Borden,

Trevor
Chris
Damari
Marcus
Kekoa
Garrett

3 Preliminaries

2173
7561
7518
8092
1050

622
1016
4582

Monday, Darnell
Shanks, Austin JR
Drew, Jordan

Soto, Nicholas
Claxton, Jean-Will
Casselberry, Ryan
Bernardo, John
Goins, Tyler

4 Preliminaries

1516
2597
5120

150
5606

628
7066

Jarrett
Malachi
Chris

Tryon,
Mojica,
Woods,
Regan, Tyler
Olson, Dylan
Cox, Brendan
Tabor, ReJean

5 Preliminaries

4021
733
2018
160
5520
2135

Coles II, Carl
Schnittgrund, Kurt
Bates, Bernard
Rudney, Brock
Bradshaw, Erick
Knox, Phil

Thimsha Tigers

West Valley Eagles
Chatsworth Chiefs
Rng Warriors

Hawk Track Club

Los Angeles Falcons

United Track Club
Thimsha Tigers
West Valley Eagles

Ltn Warriors

West Valley Eagles
Hawk Track Club
Simi Valley

West Valley Eagles
Simi Valley
United Track Club
Rng Warriors

West Valley Eagles
Thimsha Tigers
Thimsha Tigers

The Storm

United Track Club
Ltn Warriors
United Track Club
Northridge Pacers

Hawk Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
Valley Raiders
Simi Valley

Rng Warriors

Ltn Warriors
Wildcats

Golden Bears
Ltn Warriors
West Valley Eagles
Simi Valley
Rng Warriors
West Valley Eagles

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

12

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.
14.

13.
13.
14.
14.
14.
14.

12.
12.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

.20g
.35qg
26
28
50
56
60
89

.32
.43g
.94qg

38
46
77
97

28
74
79
81
83
34
49

88
93
41
43
45
48



Valley Youth Conf. - A

Hy-Tek'sMEET MANAGER 3:23 PM 5/3/2004 Page 11

VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet

Agoura High Schoal.

....Boys 100 Meter Dash Youth

7 93 Blechen, Brian
8 2584 Kroetz, Bryce
Heat 6 Preliminaries
667 Harris, Darrian
7539 Lee, Cornell
7506 Briggs, Ronald
2631 Smith, Johnny
4586 Gomez, Andrew
5123 Zorns, Ricky
2128 Johnson, Marcelous
5639 Santos, Matthew
t 7 Preliminaries
8096 Stone, Kenneth
5098 Robertson, Jonatha
1503 Guidino, Benjamin
5613 Patterson, Nick
1064 Derber, Lee
92 Baynard, Joshua
1051 Cohen, Eamon
2020 Bishop, Bobby
t 8 Preliminaries
6020 Bruer, John
100 Domingo, Jerome
6001 Alberto, Matthew
8040 Frausto, Victor
4710 Rodriguez, Anthony
t 9 Preliminaries
2580 Kang, Austin
2609 Phillips, Jeffrey
5116 White, Logan
1037 Carpenter, Joseph
652 Fisher, Blake
5561 Guerra, Michael

Boys 100 Meter Dash Youth
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Results

Simi Valley
Chatsworth Chiefs

Ltn Warriors
Thimsha Tigers
Thimsha Tigers
Chatsworth Chiefs
Northridge Pacers
Valley Raiders
West Valley Eagles
Rng Warriors

The Storm

Valley Raiders
Hawk Track Club
Rng Warriors
United Track Club
Simi Valley
United Track Club
West Valley Eagles

Los Angeles Falcons
Simi Valley

Los Angeles Falcons
The Storm
Northridge Pacers

Chatsworth Chiefs
Chatsworth Chiefs
Valley Raiders
United Track Club
Ltn Warriors

Rng Warriors

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Name Year

Section 1 Finals

662 Hall, Patrick
2141 Le, Tom
2260 Walker, Paul
7561 Shanks, Austin JR
2173 Monday, Darnell
5501 Adams, Casey
2539 Ealum, Ryan
7518 Drew, Jordan
Preliminaries

9 8092 Soto, Nicholas
10 1505 Kohli, Trevor
11 1516 Tryon, Jarrett
11 165 Stewart, Chris
13 1517 Tryon, Jarrod
14 6064 Lau, Andrew

COJoulidWwWN R

Ltn Warriors

West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles
Thimsha Tigers
West Valley Eagles
Rng Warriors
Chatsworth Chiefs
Thimsha Tigers

The Storm

Hawk Track Club
Hawk Track Club
Simi Valley

Hawk Track Club

Los Angeles Falcons



Valley Youth Conf. - A

....Boys 100 Meter Dash Youth

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

1050
622
1187
7502
2058
2036
162
1137
2597
1016
5120
150
5606
6020
4021
5519
733
4582
2580
2609
667
7539
7506
8096
628
2631
2018
160
5520
2135
7066
4586
1503
5098
5116
93
5613
1064
100
5123
92
1051
2128
5639
6001
8040
2584
1037
652
2020
4710
5561
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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet

Agoura High Schoal.

Claxton, Jean-Will
Casselberry, Ryan
Nugwynne, Nicholas
Bailey, Devin
Darden, Joel
Butler, Damari
Shelby, Marcus
Koehler, Kekoa
Mojica, Malachi
Bernardo, John
Woods, Chris
Regan, Tyler
Olson, Dylan
Bruer, John

Coles II, Carl
Borden, Garrett
Schnittgrund, Kurt
Goins, Tyler

Kang, Austin
Phillips, Jeffrey
Harris, Darrian
Lee, Cornell
Briggs, Ronald
Stone, Kenneth
Cox, Brendan
Smith, Johnny
Bates, Bernard
Rudney, Brock
Bradshaw, Erick
Knox, Phil

Tabor, ReJean
Gomez, Andrew
Guidino, Benjamin
Robertson, Jonatha
White, Logan
Blechen, Brian
Patterson, Nick
Derber, Lee
Domingo, Jerome
zZzorns, Ricky
Baynard, Joshua
Cohen, Eamon
Johnson, Marcelous

Santos, Matthew
Alberto, Matthew
Frausto, Victor
Kroetz, Bryce
Carpenter, Joseph
Fisher, Blake
Bishop, Bobby
Rodriguez, Anthony
Guerra, Michael

Results

United Track Club
Ltn Warriors
United Track Club
Thimsha Tigers
West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles
Simi Valley
United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club
Valley Raiders
Simi Valley

Rng Warriors

Los Angeles Falcons
Golden Bears

Rng Warriors

Ltn Warriors
Northridge Pacers
Chatsworth Chiefs
Chatsworth Chiefs
Ltn Warriors
Thimsha Tigers
Thimsha Tigers

The Storm

Ltn Warriors
Chatsworth Chiefs
West Valley Eagles
Simi Valley

Rng Warriors

West Valley Eagles
Wildcats
Northridge Pacers
Hawk Track Club
Valley Raiders
Valley Raiders
Simi Valley

Rng Warriors
United Track Club
Simi Valley
Valley Raiders
Simi Valley
United Track Club
West Valley Eagles
Rng Warriors

Los Angeles Falcons
The Storm
Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club
Ltn Warriors

West Valley Eagles
Northridge Pacers
Rng Warriors

13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

.38
.46
13.
13.
13.
.50
.56
.60
.74
77
.79
.81
.83
.86
.88
.89
.93
.97
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
.61
.61
.62
.91
.91
.93
.94
.96
.96
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
l6.
19.

47
48
48

11
13
16
29
30
34
34
40
41
43
45
48
49
52

00
06
13
22
41
66
82
17
45
63
75
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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet

Agoura High Schoal.

Boys 200 Meter Dash Youth

Results

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Name

2173 Monday, Darnell
662 Hall, Patrick
2260 Walker, Paul

2261 Watley, Anthony
7561 Shanks, Austin JR
165 Stewart, Chris

2009 Anderson, Gregory

6134 Weathers, Robert
7502 Bailey, Devin
162 Shelby, Marcus

NoulbkdwhRFEPEQOOUILWNDEQ JOUTPRWND R
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Astor, Roee

2058 Darden, Joel

622 Casselberry, Ryan

Section 3

105 Garner, Thomas

150 Regan, Tyler

667 Harris, Darrian
2138 Kudelka, Vincent
7539 Lee, Cornell
6044 Gurrola, Michael

652 Fisher, Blake

Boys 400 Meter Dash Youth

West Valley Eagles
Ltn Warriors

West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles
Thimsha Tigers
Simi Valley

West Valley Eagles

Los Angeles Falcons
Thimsha Tigers

Simi Valley
Calabasas Cheetahs
West Valley Eagles
Ltn Warriors

Simi Valley

Simi Valley

Ltn Warriors

West Valley Eagles
Thimsha Tigers

Los Angeles Falcons
Ltn Warriors

Name

Section 1
1 2261 wWatley, Anthony
7531 island, mikio
2539 Ealum, Ryan
7546 Payton, Demetri
1506 Lard, Kyle
2009 Anderson, Gregory
1017 Bettisworth, Doug
tion 2
5084 Nezu,
6131 Tabora, Harold
6544 Graham, Clayton

2
3
4
5
6
7
sec
1
2
3
4 1152 Marecic, Ian
5
6
c
1
2
3
4
5
c
1

Ryan

2597 Mojica, Malachi

5519 Borden, Garrett
tion 3

2213 Perry, Christian

6020 Bruer, John

4021 Coles IT,

4043 Hairston,

1171 McNally,
tion 4

2186 Naczinski, Nichola

Se

Carl

Danial
Tyler
Se

West Valley Eagles
Thimsha Tigers
Chatsworth Chiefs
Thimsha Tigers
Hawk Track Club
West Valley Eagles
United Track Club

Valley Raiders

Los Angeles Falcons
Calabasas Cheetahs
United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
Rng Warriors

West Valley Eagles
Los Angeles Falcons
Golden Bears

Golden Bears

United Track Club

West Valley Eagles

PR R R

[E=Y

PR
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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet

Agoura High Schoal.

«...Boys 400 Meter Dash Youth

2 2586 Leiro, Julian

3 94 Boscarino, Anthony
4 118 Jordan, Matthew

5 4042 Hairston, Da'Jdon

Boys 800 Meter Run Youth

Results

Chatsworth Chiefs
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Golden Bears

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

e

Name

6544 Graham,
1017 Bettisworth, Doug
6505 Astor, Roee

7546 Payton, Demetri
5084 Nezu, Ryan

5604 Murillo, Timothy
2245 Smith, Bryce

4080 Millard, Michael

Clayton

606 Black, Eric
6032 DevVall, Scott

Boys 1500 Meter Run Youth

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9 4520 Bess, Cory
Section 2

1 764 Welker, Carter

2 2085 Gaines, Reggie

3 6504 Ammon, Elliot

4 1501 Alvarez, Jonathan

5 1207 Rickard, Colin

6 1254 Uyehara, Michael

7 4042 Hailrston, Da'Jdon

8 4043 Hairston, Danial

9 7503 Bamburg, Anthony
Section 3

1 6029 Collier, Cameron

2 2160 McGinley, John

3 4026 Curry, Christopher

4 4004 Allison, Dohnte

5 4523 Biscoe, Kirk

6 6582 Severson, Brandon

7

8

Calabasas Cheetahs
United Track Club
Calabasas Cheetahs
Thimsha Tigers
Valley Raiders

Rng Warriors

West Valley Eagles
Golden Bears
Northridge Pacers

Ltn Warriors

West Valley Eagles
Calabasas Cheetahs
Hawk Track Club
United Track Club
United Track Club
Golden Bears
Golden Bears
Thimsha Tigers

Los Angeles Falcons
West Valley Eagles
Golden Bears

Golden Bears
Northridge Pacers
Calabasas Cheetahs
Ltn Warriors

Los Angeles Falcons

NN NDNDDNDDNDDNDDN
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Name

Section 1

677 Kelley, Jimmy
4612 Isomaki, Derek
4596 Hays, Hunter
1193 Patterson, Scott
159 Routh, Alex
4072 Mansoory, Zaki
5604 Murillo, Timothy
115 Jesson, Paul
8066 Massie, Cody

OWooJoOUidWN R

Ltn Warriors
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
United Track Club
Simi Valley
Golden Bears

Rng Warriors

Simi Valley

The Storm

U D D D D D
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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet

Agoura High Schoal.

«...BOys 1500 Meter Run Youth

Results

United Track Club
Ltn Warriors
United Track Club

West Valley Eagles
Chatsworth Chiefs
Simi Valley

Los Angeles Falcons
United Track Club
Golden Bears
Northridge Pacers
United Track Club
Golden Bears
Calabasas Cheetahs
Rng Warriors

Los Angeles Falcons

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

U1 U1 U1
(@)
=

U1 U1 U1 OO O OO U U1 U1 Ul
'_\
3

10 1229 Shiney, Matthew
11 764 Welker, Carter
12 1222 Schmitt, Brett
Section 2
1 2186 Naczinski, Nichola
2 2632 Takeyama, Trevor
3 149 Pugmire, Cole
4 6061 Kostelnik, James
5 1239 Snyder, Luke
6 4012 Chandler, Andrew
7 4739 Taigen, Ryan
8 1027 Brosh, Adam
9 4026 Curry, Christopher
10 6561 Kovalik, Christoph
11 5517 Bissonette, Christ
12 6116 Shaw, Andrew
Boys 3000 Meter Run Youth
QUAL: Q 10:54.00
Name
Section 1
1 677 Kelley, Jimmy
2 159 Routh, Alex
3 4612 Isomaki, Derek
4 4596 Hays, Hunter
5 1193 Patterson, Scott
6 115 Jesson, Paul
7 2632 Takeyama, Trevor
8 641 El-Arabi, Ahmad
9 1229 Shiney, Matthew
10 1222 Schmitt, Brett
11 6582 Severson, Brandon
12 1027 Brosh, Adam
13 1239 Snyder, Luke
14 5517 Bissonette, Christ
15 6116 Shaw, Andrew
16 4739 Taigen, Ryan
17 1034 Call, Spencer
18 5065 Lopez, Jonathan

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Youth
Top 8 Advance by Time

Ltn Warriors

Simi Valley
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
United Track Club
Simi Valley
Chatsworth Chiefs
Ltn Warriors
United Track Club
United Track Club
Calabasas Cheetahs
United Track Club
United Track Club
Rng Warriors

Los Angeles Falcons
Northridge Pacers
United Track Club
Valley Raiders

Name
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 5501 Adams, Casey
2 4520 Bess, Cory
3 2637 Wayne, Slater
4 6084 Ochart, Adam
5 94 Boscarino, Anthony
6 118 Jordan, Matthew

Rng Warriors
Northridge Pacers
Chatsworth Chiefs
Los Angeles Falcons
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet

Agoura High Schoal.

Results

....Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Youth

7 4070 Malone, An'tuan
Heat 2 Preliminaries

7531 island, mikio

2586 Leiro, Julian

2631 Smith, Johnny

5123 Zorns, Ricky

2532 Coburn, Daniel

6001 Alberto, Matthew

1049 Claxton, David
t 3 Preliminaries

7518 Drew, Jordan

1050 Claxton, Jean-Will

1092 Gebhardt, Christop

5120 Woods, Chris

5098 Robertson, Jonatha

2580 Kang, Austin

2214 Pierce, Christian
t 4 Preliminaries

6552 Hayes, Casey

1051 Cohen, Eamon

5544 Donohoe, Beau

6599 Waterman, David

2584 Kroetz, Bryce

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Youth

GO WNERPY JOOUTPEWNDEYY JOUTPWN R

Golden Bears

Thimsha Tigers
Chatsworth Chiefs
Chatsworth Chiefs
Valley Raiders
Chatsworth Chiefs
Los Angeles Falcons
United Track Club

Thimsha Tigers
United Track Club
United Track Club
Valley Raiders
Valley Raiders
Chatsworth Chiefs
West Valley Eagles

Calabasas Cheetahs
United Track Club
Rng Warriors

Calabasas Cheetahs
Chatsworth Chiefs

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Name Year

Section 1 Finals
7531 island, mikio
5501 Adams, Casey
7518 Drew, Jordan
1050 Claxton, Jean-Will
2586 Leiro, Julian
2631 Smith, Johnny
4520 Bess, Cory
2637 Wayne, Slater
Preliminaries
9 1092 Gebhardt, Christop
10 5120 Woods, Chris
11 5098 Robertson, Jonatha
12 5123 Zorns, Ricky
13 6084 Ochart, Adam
14 94 Boscarino, Anthony
15 118 Jordan, Matthew
16 2580 Kang, Austin
17 6552 Hayes, Casey
18 2532 Coburn, Daniel
19 6001 Alberto, Matthew
20 1051 Cohen, Eamon
21 2214 Pierce, Christian
22 4070 Malone, An'tuan
23 1049 Claxton, David
24 5544 Donohoe, Beau

coOJOoO Ul WN R

Thimsha Tigers
Rng Warriors
Thimsha Tigers
United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
Chatsworth Chiefs
Northridge Pacers
Chatsworth Chiefs

United Track Club
Valley Raiders
Valley Raiders
Valley Raiders

Los Angeles Falcons
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Chatsworth Chiefs
Calabasas Cheetahs
Chatsworth Chiefs
Los Angeles Falcons
United Track Club
West Valley Eagles
Golden Bears

United Track Club
Rng Warriors
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AgouraHigh School.  Agoura, CA - 5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Results
....Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Youth
25 6599 Waterman, David Calabasas Cheetahs 21.21
26 2584 Kroetz, Bryce Chatsworth Chiefs 21.27
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Youth
Top 8 Advance by Time
Team Seed Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 West Valley Eagles 'A' 47 .46qg
1) 2141 Le, Tom 2) 2260 Walker, Paul
3) 2261 Watley, Anthony 4) 2173 Monday, Darnell
2 Los Angeles Falcons 'A' 49.75q
1) 6136 Young, Oliver 2) 6131 Tabora, Harold
3) 6134 Weathers, Robert 4) 6064 Lau, Andrew
3 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'A' 52.28qg
1) 165 Stewart, Chris 2) 150 Regan, Tyler
3) 105 Garner, Thomas 4) 162 Shelby, Marcus
4 Chatsworth Chiefs 'A' 52.42g
1) 2539 Ealum, Ryan 2) 2597 Mojica, Malachi
3) 2586 Leiro, Julian 4) 2574 Ige, Kevin
5 Valley Raiders 'A' 55.03
1) 5084 Nezu, Ryan 2) 5098 Robertson, Jonathan
3) 5120 Woods, Chris 4) 5123 Zorns, Ricky
6 United Track Club 'A' 57.64
1) 1064 Derber, Lee 2) 1051 Cohen, Eamon
3) 1049 Claxton, David 4) 1254 Uyehara, Michael
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 Hawk Track Club 'A' 50.15g
1) 1505 Kohli, Trevor 2) 1506 Lard, Kyle
3) 1516 Tryon, Jarrett 4) 1517 Tryon, Jarrod
2 United Track Club 'B' 50.76g
1) 1137 Koehler, Kekoa 2) 1016 Bernardo, John
3) 1187 Nugwynne, Nicholas 4) 1050 Claxton, Jean-William
3 Scvaa East Running Warriors 'B' 51.28qg
1) 5501 Adams, Casey 2) 5606 Olson, Dylan
3) 5519 Borden, Garrett 4) 5604 Murillo, Timothy
4 Santa Clarita Track Club 'A' 54.99qg
1) 8096 Stone, Kenneth 2) 8057 Joga, Viktoras
3) 8040 Frausto, Victor 4) 8092 Soto, Nicholas
5 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'B' 56.51
1) 160 Rudney, Brock 2) 92 Baynard, Joshua
3) 118 Jordan, Matthew 4) 93 Blechen, Brian
6 Scvaa East Running Warriors 'A' 59.13
1) 5520 Bradshaw, Erick 2) 5639 Santos, Matthew
3) 5517 Bissonette, Christopher 4) 5613 Patterson, Nick
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Youth
Team Prelims Finals
Section 1 Finals
1 West Valley Eagles 'A' 47 .46 47 .33
1) 2141 Le, Tom 2) 2173 Monday, Darnell

3) 2260 Walker, Paul 4) 2261 Watley, Anthony
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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet
AgouraHigh School.  Agoura, CA - 5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Results
....BOys 4x100 Meter Relay Youth
2 Los Angeles Falcons 'A' 49.75 49.02
1) 6064 Lau, Andrew 2) 6131 Tabora, Harold
3) 6134 Weathers, Robert 4) 6136 Young, Oliver
3 Hawk Track Club 'A' 50.15 50.28
1) 1505 Kohli, Trevor 2) 1506 Lard, Kyle
3) 1516 Tryon, Jarrett 4) 1517 Tryon, Jarrod
4 United Track Club 'B' 50.76 51.01
1) 1016 Bernardo, John 2) 1050 Claxton, Jean-William
3) 1137 Koehler, Kekoa 4) 1187 Nugwynne, Nicholas
5 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'A' 52.28 51.86
1) 105 Garner, Thomas 2) 150 Regan, Tyler
3) 162 Shelby, Marcus 4) 165 Stewart, Chris
6 Chatsworth Chiefs 'A' 52.42 53.20
1) 2539 Ealum, Ryan 2) 2574 Ige, Kevin
3) 2586 Leiro, Julian 4) 2597 Mojica, Malachi
Preliminaries
5 Scvaa East Running Warriors 'B' 51.28
8 Santa Clarita Track Club 'A' 54.99
9 Valley Raiders 'A' 55.03
10 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'B' 56.51
11 United Track Club 'A’ 57.64
12 Scvaa East Running Warriors 'A' 59.13
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Youth
Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 Hawk Track Club 'A' 4:02.50
1) 1505 Kohli, Trevor 2) 1506 Lard, Kyle
3) 1516 Tryon, Jarrett 4) 1517 Tryon, Jarrod
2 Los Angeles Falcons 'A' 4:05.86
1) 6064 Lau, Andrew 2) 6020 Bruer, John
3) 6131 Tabora, Harold 4) 6136 Young, Oliver
3 United Track Club 'A' 4:22.67
1) 1152 Marecic, Ian 2) 1229 Shiney, Matthew
3) 1193 Patterson, Scott 4) 1017 Bettisworth, Doug
4 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'A' 4:24.90
1) 115 Jesson, Paul 2) 94 Boscarino, Anthony
3) 105 Garner, Thomas 4) 159 Routh, Alex
5 North Valley Golden Bears 'A' 4:33.70
1) 4012 Chandler, Andrew 2) 4021 Coles II, Carl
3) 4043 Hairston, Danial 4) 4072 Mansoory, Zaki
-—- West Valley Eagles 'A' DQ
1) 2058 Darden, Joel 2) 2036 Butler, Damari
3) 2213 Perry, Christian 4) 2009 Anderson, Gregory
Section 2
1 Calabasas Cheetahs 'A' 4:20.91
1) 6561 Kovalik, Christopher 2) 6504 Ammon, Elliot
3) 6505 Astor, Roee 4) 6544 Graham, Clayton
2 Los Angeles Falcons 'B' 4:32.46
1) 6134 Weathers, Robert 2) 6044 Gurrola, Michael
3) 6061 Kostelnik, James 4) 6084 Ochart, Adam
3 West Valley Eagles 'B' 4:41.77

1) 2085 Gaines, Reggie 2) 2138 Kudelka, Vincent
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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet
AgouraHigh School.  Agoura, CA - 5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004
Results

....BOys 4x400 Meter Relay Youth
3) 2020 Bishop, Bobby 4) 2245 Smith, Bryce

Boys High Jump Youth

Name Year Team Seed Finals
Flight 1
1 2245 Smith, Bryce West Valley Eagles 1.60m 1.57mQ
1.42 1.47 1.52 1.54 1.57 1.60
O 0 0O 0 0O XXX
2 658 Glasnow, Ted Ltn Warriors 1.60m J1.57mQ
1.37 1.42 1.47 1.52 1.54 1.57 1.60
O X0 X0 O 0O XXO XXX
3 8092 Soto, Nicholas The Storm 1.56m 1.54mQ
1.37 1.42 1.47 1.52 1.54 1.57
X0 X0 X0 O 0O XXX
4 1171 McNally, Tyler United Track Club 1.54m 1.47m
1.32 1.37 1.42 1.47 1.52
O O (@] 0O XXX
5 2574 Ige, Kevin Chatsworth Chiefs 1.42m J1.47m
1.32 1.37 1.42 1.47 1.52
O 0] O XO XXX
6 1037 Carpenter, Joseph United Track Club 1.22m 1.37m
1.11 1.16 1.21 1.27 1.32 1.37 1.42
O o] O O XXO 0O XXX
7 6097 Reid, Christopher Los Angeles Falcons 1.37m 1.32m
1.11 1.16 1.21 1.27 1.32 1.37
O O 0O O 0O XXX
8 628 Cox, Brendan Ltn Warriors 1.34m 1.27m
1.27 1.32
XXO0 XXX
9 5024 Corr-Robinett, Dev Valley Raiders 1.27m 1.21m
1.11 1.16 1.21 1.27
O 0 0O XXX
10 7066 Tabor, ReJean Wildcats 1.16m
1.11 1.16 1.21
O 0O XXX
11 6561 Kovalik, Christoph Calabasas Cheetahs 1.27m 1.11m
1.11 1.16
XO XXX

Boys Long Jump Youth

Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 2141 Le, Tom West Valley Eagles 5.56m 5.28mQ
2 1137 Koehler, Kekoa United Track Club 4.61m 4.63m
3 93 Blechen, Brian Simi Valley 4.46m 4.57m
4 8057 Joga, Viktoras The Storm 4 .85m 4 .53m
5 8055 Joga, Gytis The Storm 4.41m 4.46m
6 7506 Briggs, Ronald Thimsha Tigers 4.40m
7 2085 Gaines, Reggie West Valley Eagles 4.90m 4.39m
8 4582 Goins, Tyler Northridge Pacers 4.39m 4.27m
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... .Boys Long Jump Youth

Results

w
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Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

.73m

.28m
.28m
.97m
.37m
.36m
.05m
.88m
.06m
.57m
.90m
.53m

10.

10.
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.30m

.09m

.91m

.79m

.31m

9 2138 Kudelka, Vincent West Valley Eagles
10 4004 Allison, Dohnte Golden Bears
11 5606 Olson, Dylan Rng Warriors
12 5613 Patterson, Nick Rng Warriors
13 1254 Uyehara, Michael United Track Club
14 733 Schnittgrund, Kurt Ltn Warriors
15 6084 Ochart, Adam Los Angeles Falcons
16 8096 Stone, Kenneth The Storm
17 5520 Bradshaw, Erick Rng Warriors
18 151 Reyes, James Simi Valley
19 1187 Nugwynne, Nicholas United Track Club
20 4070 Malone, An'tuan Golden Bears
21 8040 Frausto, Victor The Storm
22 7503 Bamburg, Anthony Thimsha Tigers
22 1503 Guidino, Benjamin Hawk Track Club
24 1501 Alvarez, Jonathan Hawk Track Club
Boys Shot Put 4 kg. Youth
QUAL: Q 8.83m
Name Year Team
1 6136 Young, Oliver Los Angeles Falcons
12.14m 12.12m 11.33m 10.92m
2 2574 Ige, Kevin Chatsworth Chiefs
10.41m 10.99m 10.52m 11.01m
3 2628 Sierra, Alexander Chatsworth Chiefs
10.09m 9.90m 9.90m 9.98m
4 635 Diaz, Joshua Ltn Warriors
8.24m 9.60m 9.28m 10.05m
5 2571 Horton, Wes Chatsworth Chiefs
FOUL 9.74m 9.80m 9.58m
6 131 Mc Clure, Josh Simi Valley
9.29m 9.69m 9.65m 9.67m
7 2018 Bates, Bernard West Valley Eagles
8.60m 8.63m 9.30m 8.45m
8 1152 Marecic, Ian United Track Club
8.76m 9.04m 8.60m 8.56m
9 2036 Butler, Damari West Valley Eagles
8.98m FOUL 8.46m 8.16m
10 5029 Daniels, Darryl Valley Raiders
8.06m 8.41m 7.91m 7.42m
11 2213 Perry, Christian West Valley Eagles
8.04m 7.99m 8.37m 7.40m
12 8057 Joga, Viktoras The Storm
7.70m  7.79m 8.17m 8.30m
13 4586 Gomez, Andrew Northridge Pacers
8.02m 8.02m 7.99m 8.09m
14 8055 Joga, Gytis The Storm
7.08m 7.41m 7.91m 7.29m
15 1049 Claxton, David United Track Club
7.25m 6.66m 7.79m 7.19m
16 2020 Bishop, Bobby West Valley Eagles
6.77m 7.31m FOUL 6.99m
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AgouraHigh School.  Agoura, CA - 5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Results

... .Boys Shot Put 4 kg. Youth

17 2135 Knox, Phil West Valley Eagles 7.28m
7.07m 7.08m 7.14m 7.28m

18 5561 Guerra, Michael Rng Warriors 7.24m
7.11lm 6.98m 6.91m 7.24m

19 6044 Gurrola, Michael Los Angeles Falcons 7.07m
7.07m 6.57m 6.65m 6.41m

20 4710 Rodriguez, Anthony Northridge Pacers 6.48m
6.48m FOUL 6.41m 5.83m

21 6097 Reid, Christopher Los Angeles Falcons 6.07m
6.07m 5.97m 5.75m 6.06m

22 682 Larimore, RJ Ltn Warriors 5.01lm

5.00m 4.47m 4.79m 5.01m



